1.00 2  2000.0082392A  2,000.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  SHIFA  2,595.00

1.00 3  120.0085248A  120.0020  0.00NOSE PIES  BOWFLOWER  150.00

1.00 4  100.0085247A  100.0020  0.00NOSE PIES  CUTWORK  135.00

1.00 5  899.1084834F  999.0014  99.90L WINTER  SWEATER 6500-207  999.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

3479.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

99.90  3479.10Total  4329.00